
 

                           

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Greywood  
Multi-Schools Trust  
 

Headteacher                                     
Mrs V Barnes 

Website: www.henrychadwick.staffs.sch.uk 
E-mail: office@henrychadwick.greywoodmst.co.uk 

 

School Lane, Hill Ridware, Rugeley WS15 3QN 

Tel: 01543 490354 

Every day counts…….   Every minute matters….. 
 

Greywood Multi-Schools Trust is a charitable company limited by guarantee and registered in England and Wales with company number 
11885406. 

 

TERM AND INSET DATES 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
 
Inset day (1): Monday 4 September 
Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 
Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 
INSET days (2 and 3): Friday 24 November and Monday 27 November 
Term ends: Friday 22 December 
Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 
Term Starts: Monday 8 January 
Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 
Term Ends: Friday 22 March 
Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 
Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 
Term Starts: Monday 8 April 
May Day: Monday 6 May 
Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   
INSET (4): Monday 3 June 
Term Ends: Friday 19 July 
INSET (5): Monday 22 July 
 
Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 
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